THE DATASHEET OF
SCC2230-E02-05
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Murata Electronics Oy  SCC2230-E02  1/38
www.murata.com  Doc.Nr. 82 1888 00  Rev. B0
           Subject to changes
Data Sheet
SCC2230-E02

www.murata.com  Doc.Nr. 82 1888 00   Rev. B0
           Subject to changes
8 Order Information
Table 34. SCC2230-E02 order codes with packing quantity.
Order code Description Packing Qty
SCC2230-E02-004 Gyro (Z-axis ±125dps) accelerometer (±2g) combo with digital SPI i/f Bulk 4pcs
SCC2230-E02-05 Gyro (Z-axis ±125dps) accelerometer (±2g) combo with digital SPI i/f T&R 50pcs
SCC2230-E02-6 Gyro (Z-axis ±125dps) accelerometer (±2g) combo with digital SPI i/f T&R 600pcs
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View SCC2230-E02-05 on WIN SOURCE
Murata Electronics North America Information